

CBSE Affiliation No. - 1230101

Phone no.0385-2455055 . website:www.unaccoschool.in .email:infomeitram@unaccoschool.co.in

Ref. No. 1-2(17)/USM/23/28

Date: 14/06/2023

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SI No.	Name	Sex	Particulars	Designation in the SMC
1	Shri Ningombam Irabanta Singh	Male	Chairman, UNACCO School	Chairperson
2	Shri Apurba Sundar Das	Male	Principal, UNACCO School, Meitram	Secretary
3	Smt. Laishram Sarleima Devi	Female	Cashier, UNACCO School	Treasurer
4	Shri Nandeibam Shyamchand Singh	Male	Head of Admin., UNACCO School	Member
5	Shri Keisham Debadatta Singh	Male	Marketing & Communication Officer, UNACCO School	Member
6	Smt. Tokpam Vidyaluxmi Devi	Female	Teacher, UNACCO School	Member
7	Smt. Sorokhaibam Dayarani Devi	Female	Teacher, UNACCO School	Member
8	Smt. Sougrakpam Margaret Devi	Female	Teacher, UNACCO School	Member
9	Smt. Khwairakpam Ibemhal Devi	Female	Local Educationist	Member
10	Shri Longjam Shyamananda Singh	Male	Local Educationist	Member
11	Smt. Khundrakpam Bidyarani Devi	Female	Parent	Member
12	Shri Kh. Ibohal Singh	Male	Parent	Member
13	Shri Pukhrambam Sanayaima Singh	Male .	Local Guardian	Member
14	Smt. Thokchom Romita Devi	Female	Local Guardian	Member
15	Smt. Thangjam Pinky Devi	Female	Local Guardian	Member
16	Shri Loitongbam Punshiba Singh	Male	Local Guardian	Member

Secretary

School Management Committee **UNACCO School** Excellence in Education Meitram, Imphal West, Manipur

Principal UNACCO SCHOOL Excellence In Education